
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/08/2023

127- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2807 Okpik, Amaulik

BUS BARN 1  6:25 am

KETCH ST & WATERGATE WAY 2  6:48 am

WATERGATE WAY & CLIPPER CIR. 3  6:50 am

WATERGATE WAY & PIRATES LN . 4  6:52 am

WATERGATE WAY & SET NET DR. 5  6:53 am

WATERGATE WAY & MUIR AVE 6  6:53 am

LORA DR & VIP DR. 7  6:55 am

VIP DR. & SAND DOLLAR DR. 8  6:57 am

K-BEACH RD & CANNERY RD 9  6:57 am

SET NET DR. & SET NET CT. 10  6:58 am

SET NET DR. & BOWPICKER LN. 11  6:59 am

END OF CANNERY RD  (T/A) 12  7:02 am

CANNERY RD & DUNES RD. 13  7:03 am

CANNERY RD & CHINULNA CT & CHINULNA DR. 14  7:05 am

VIP DR. & BALEEN AVE 15  7:07 am

BALEEN AVE & SEINE CT. 16  7:08 am

BALEEN AVE & PIRATES LN. 17  7:09 am

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 18  7:20 am

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 19  7:30 am

127- Mountain View Elementary- AM
Last Updated 

By:

kelly.long Last Updated 

Date:

4/20/23

LOCATION

2807 Okpik, Amaulik

35350 KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD (HILL CORP RD T/A) 1  7:55 am

35776 KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD 2  7:55 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & DOG FISH AVE 3  7:56 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EQUESTRIAN AVE 4  7:57 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KARLUK AVE 5  7:58 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KALGIN DR 6  7:59 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & QUEST WAY 7  8:03 am

BALEEN AVE & VIP DR 8  8:04 am

PIRATE LN & BALEEN AVE 9  8:04 am

460 KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD 10  8:05 am

SEINE CT & SET NET DR 11  8:09 am

2415 VIP DR 12  8:11 am

37397 CETACEA LN 13  8:15 am

OCEAN ENTRY DR. & NAVIGATOR ST 14  8:18 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ORD LN 15  8:21 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EIDER DR 16  8:23 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & MALLARD RD 17  8:25 am

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 18  8:35 am

SOLDOTNA BUS BARN 19  8:52 am

127- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- PM
Last Updated 

By:

leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2807 Okpik, Amaulik

CHECK IN 1  1:41 pm

34234 INDUSTRIAL RD FENCE 2  1:48 pm

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 3  2:22 pm

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 4  2:35 pm

39815 K - BEACH RD ( THE FLATS BISTRO) 5  2:47 pm

KETCH ST & WATERGATE WAY 6  2:50 pm

WATERGATE WAY & CLIPPER CIR. 7  2:51 pm

WATERGATE WAY & PIRATE LN. 8  2:52 pm

WATERGATE WAY & SET NET DR. 9  2:53 pm

WATERGATE WAY & MUIR AVE 10  2:54 pm

LORA DR & VIP DR 11  2:55 pm

VIP DR. & SAND DOLLAR DR. 12  2:56 pm

SET NET DR. & SET NET CT. 13  2:58 pm

BOWPICKER LN & CETACEA LN & SET NET DR 14  2:59 pm

CETACEA LN. & CANNERY RD. 15  3:01 pm

CANNERY RD & DUNES RD 16  3:03 pm

CANNERY RD  (T/A) CANNERY & OLD CANNERY 17  3:04 pm

CANNERY RD & CHINULNA DR. &  & CHINULNA CT. 18  3:07 pm

BALEEN AVE & VIP DR 19  3:11 pm

BALEEN AVE & SEINE CT 20  3:12 pm

PIRATES LN. & BALEEN AVE 21  3:13 pm

127- Mountain View Elementary- PM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

7/7/23

LOCATION

2807 Okpik, Amaulik

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 1  3:25 pm

VIP DR. & BALEEN AVE 2  3:40 pm

PIRATE LN & BAYLEEN AVE 3  3:41 pm

460 KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD 4  3:42 pm

SET NET DR & SEINE CT 5  3:45 pm

WATERGATE WAY & MUIR AVE 6  3:47 pm

LORA DR & VIP DR 7  3:48 pm

2415 VIP DR 8  3:49 pm

VIP DR & SAND DOLLAR DR 9  3:50 pm

810 SET NET DR 10  3:51 pm

SET NET DR & BOWPICKER LN 11  3:52 pm

37397 CETACEA LN 12  3:54 pm

CANNERY RD & CETACEA LN 13  3:58 pm

CANNERY RD & CHINULNA CT 14  4:00 pm

NAVIGATOR ST & OCEAN ENTRY DR 15  4:02 pm

35350 KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD (HILL CORP RD T/A) 16  4:07 pm

35776 KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD 17  4:09 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & DOG FISH AVE 18  4:10 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EQUESTRIAN AVE 19  4:11 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KARLUK AVE 20  4:12 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KALGIN DR 21  4:13 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & QUEST WAY 22  4:14 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ORD LN 23  4:15 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & BJERKE ST 24  4:17 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EIDER DR 25  4:18 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & MALLARD RD 26  4:20 pm

SOLDOTNA BUS BARN 27  4:35 pm

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 leanne.mcmillen1of
 


